
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST

(Part-A Candidates)

This computer generated Provisional Merit List is based on the data provided by the candidates and without verification of documents. The Rank in this list may be changed subject to verification of document.

Applications with incorrect / false information and / or with insufficient documents will be summarily rejected.

No claim will be entertained on the pretext of ignorance or overlooking of Notices, Admission Schedules and information contained in Information Brochure.



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 318 CATEGORY : OBC-A

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 AMISHA
HASAN 230909213685 031-1215-

0110-20

02-
03-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1337 2000 66.85 80.5 66.85 Yes Passed CU 2023 SOCCU JMCCU JMCWM

2 MUSKAN
ARZOO 230909213252 031-1215-

0130-20

01-
08-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1329 2000 66.45 72.75 66.45 Yes Passed CU 2023 SOCCU PALICU JMCCU JMCWM CILLCU LISCCU LINCU


